STBI-3000A
ILLUMINATOR
Ported Bi-Color, Direct Reading Water
Gage Illuminator And Viewing Hood
The Steam-Trac STBI-3000A Illuminator matches long
lasting LED lamps to a rugged fabricated enclosure to set
an unsurpassed standard of reliability for bi-color water
gage illumination. Each port has 4 each red and green LEDs

BODY
VIEWING
HOOD
VIEWING
POSITION
LIGHT SOURCE
(ILLUMINATOR)
Illuminator Size Dimensions
Model No. Ports inches mm
STBI-300A-04 4 13-3/4 349
STBI-300A-05 5 16-3/4 425
STBI-300A-06 6 19-3/4 502
STBI-300A-07 7 22-3/4 578
STBI-300A-08 8 25-3/4 654
STBI-300A-09 9 28-3/4 730
STBI-300A-10 10 31-3/4 806
STBI-300A-11 11 34-3/4 883
STBI-300A-12 12 37-3/4 959
Illuminator Size Dimensions
Model No. Ports inches mm
STBI-300A-13 13 40-3/4 1035
STBI-300A-14 14 43-3/4 1111
STBI-300A-15 15 46-3/4 1187
STBI-300A-16 16 49-3/4 1264
STBI-300A-17 17 52-3/4 1340
STBI-300A-18 18 55-3/4 1416
STBI-300A-19 19 58-3/4 1492
STBI-300A-20 20 61-3/4 1568
STBI-300A-21 21 64-3/4 1645
Illuminator Size Dimensions
Model No. Ports inches mm
STBI-300A-22 22 67-3/4 1721
STBI-300A-23 23 70-3/4 1797
STBI-300A-24 24 73-3/4 1873
STBI-300A-25 25 76-3/4 1949
STBI-300A-26 26 79-3/4 2026
STBI-300A-27 27 82-3/4 2102
STBI-300A-28 28 85-3/4 2178
STBI-300A-29 29 88-3/4 2254
STBI-300A-30 30 91-3/4 2330
Tel: 281-240-0440
Fax: 281-240-2440
13960 S. Wayside
Houston, TX 77048